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FOR SALE HOUSES

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
A GOOD HOME TO SEE

kltchenhall. bath, full bamt If, lot.I bdrm on fir bv. rm , Our rm..
Paved St. Clo-l- location, Priced at

NEW 3 BDRM. HOME
Located East, on 1. lot. fruit trees, lawn Jr shrub. 1400 q. ft real
livable floor pace, auto, forced-ai- heat, 3 kit, bdrm., hdwd. fir, thruout.
ThU U a real buy at 113.300. Call Earl West,

S. 12TH STREET
Corner lot. No. 3 buaines lone, lot 4ftil&3, 3 bdrm.. with basmt, auto-o-

heat, wired far rama. Oreat pouibilltlt. Price only 16.000. Call Rl&hard E.
Grabenhorat.

BUSINESS LOT
Oomer lot. No. I buatnaaa tone, 43x100.
Price 5,700.

GRABENHORST B.n"S., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Street Office Phone

Sunday and Even In Call
Roy Ferris

Peter H. 0:rEar) Wast all

FURN. COTTAGE. I Bdrm. 340. 3 ml.
North of Brook an 9E. Rota Cottage.

Jm 143"

BDRM. HOUSE, 850 mo. 1 yr. lease.
Must buy furniture. 3260 Tea Ave.
Ph )ml 4 4

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
FOR RENT Business Building. 5000 sq.

ft., good location, north. Call

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. Beat Bttat 331 N. High
Even. Call J144

LEASE FOR SALE On buslne Room 334
N. High. Senator Hotel Bldg. J144

WARE HOUSE 31x27. Ph. J

RENT Singer electric tewing machine by
month In your home. No extra charge
for delivery to pickup 4 machine.
16.00 per mo. Ph. 31513. J 166

GROUND FLOOR Offlco tpaco for rent.
Ph. 38M2. J144

OFFICE apaeea and teak apaeaa. Fh. 85493.

LEASE for aale on business. Room 234
N. High. Senator Hotel Bldg. J144

EXCELLENT location for barber ehop. no
competition, or gooo. ior gmau puin
nesi, location north. Immediate poaa.
and reasonable rent. See Mr. Bourn
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. 38218. )144

GROUND FLOOR room a, aultabla for of- -
ilea or stores.

STATE FINANCE CO.
Ph. 34121 !

O DRIVE truck ears. Ph,
POWER TOOL rentals tor home In

dustrlaj us Bowaer Bros. Po

TRAILERS. 32.00 per day Howser Bros.
1410 S. 13th. West Salem

BUSINESS KM, for rent. H. L. etlff.
GOOD USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff.

TO DO a good Job rent a good floor land
r. We ell t very thing lo complete the

Job.
HOWSER BROS. Ph. J

WANTED TO RENT
SINGLE WORKING girl desiret gmall fur.

NELSON NEWS
PRICE IT YOURSELF

If you don't think the cottage wo have
been advertising for 14950 it worth
the price, (ell u what you think it
ahould sell for. You might get it for
your price wiuiln reason. Better let us
now you Wl again. Jt ha a new rue

clec. heat. elec. water htr., wired for
elec. range, Insulated, 30x150 lot, wtr. to
ewtr. fruit tree, elc.

SER. STA. GAR. 3 HOMES
On through rd. with expanding busi-
ness because of Detroit dam traffic.
New pumps, air compressor, hoist, weld
ing equipment, battery charger. 14400
dwn full price 116.000.

11300 CHERRY CROP FREE
Thi man need money quick. He has 10
ae. of well cared for cherries. He hun t
time to hire t supervu picker, there-
fore haa authorised u to offer to
throw In the cherry crop estimated at
10 ton to whoever buy it at the price
which it wg luted last apring. He will
let you use hi ladder A; bucket for
harvesting. There a packing ehed on
the place. Price only 34000. First com
first served.

NELSON & NELSON
Multiple Luting Realtors

personal Service by Men Who Speciallie
703 N. High Ph. C143

APARTMENTS
Showing splendid return on Investment.
1156 income per month plus owner apt.
3 apt, duplex, house trailer. All for
310,730.

I apt. New bldg. Elec, appliance
heat. Excellent location near State
House. Very good Income and needs no
caretaker.

BUSINESS
Zone 3 lot 50x165, I rm. modern house
suitable for 3 apt. Large bldg. on alley
for shop or mfg. Reduced to 18900 for
quick sale.

Chas. Hudkins & Son
350 N. C143'

FOR YOL'R SAVINGS Investment Ouy a
first mortgage on real estate. Salem to
vicinity. Examine security yourself
Amount 8500 to several thousand

net investor S We make all col-
lection for you If desired.
STATE FINANCE CO.. 153 S. High.

WANTED REAL ESTATE

NEEDED IMMEDIATELY
Home for 81000 or let down payment.

COLBATH LAND CO.
OPEN TILL 8 P.M.

Evening Call 34007, 34S10 or 28103
cal44

OR 1 LOTS that will pas FHA. City wat-
er. In vicinity of 1800. Ph. after
5:3i p.m. or Inquire at 1925 Maple ave.

cal48
WANTED: 2 BR home. Not over 2 yrs. old.

Small down payment, balance monthly
payments. P.O. Box 492, Salem. cal45

WANTED ACRE AT. E to 3 acres within
miles Salem. Box 405 Capital Journal.

cal47
WANTED from owner, best house 14.500

will buy. Ph. cal43
WE ARE In need oi good bouses to eel)

in or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for gale tee
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS
134 s Liberty St. Phone ea

NOTICE! If your property Is for tale,
rent or exchange, list It with us We
have all kinds of easb buyers

STATE ETNA NCR CO. REALTORS
153 S High St m

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
16750. CABINET Shop and erjuipment.

close in on Inter St. 13500 down. Will
take trailer house In trade.

STATE FINANCE CO. Realtors
Call Stanley Brown with

133 8. High St. Ph. 4131; Eve. 35581
fdl46

CAFE $1250
Do you want a small sandwich shop?
Let im tell you about a grand place
on 99E. Owner must sell due to Illness.
The beat offer made takes it.

Rawlins Realty
Hollywood District

Ph. 34664 Evea. 26013, 37128. 25757
cd)44'

Business Opportunity
Are you ready ts retire? This is one
of the finest 8 unit court in the city.
Located at No. Cottage St. 4
units furn. All furn. with range and
Ref. t garages, utility rm. and 0 stor-
age lockers. Built-i- water system.
155.000.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Ones 8. Olson C. R. Rickgrd
66.S Chemawa Rd.. MI. West of
Kener School. Phone or

Cdl43
ARE YOU interested In the service sta

tion ousma? I have one for sale at
inventory price In Monmouth. Ore. Con-
tact Warren Doollttle. Distributor Gen-
eral Petroleum Products Plant No.
34819. cdl47

LEASE FOR SALE on business Room 234
High. Senator Hotel Bldg. cdl44

MODERN. Insulated auto court.
100 ft. from beach, paved street, com-
pletely furnished, hardwood floor. Fin-
est automatic oil furnace, reason 61 y

priced and wll H rede in residence In
Salem. Your chance for an easy living
and income besides. Write Box 70, Ne

Ore. cdl47

BEER TAVERN
Doing a good business In one of the
llvlleit logging loans In Linn county.
Owner must sell on account of outside
Interests. Total price 814.000 or will
trade tor house In Salem. For more In-

formation see Pat Jamil with

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.

GARAGE and Service Station. Blvd. 24x50.
Some equipment. Doing good business.
Price for bide, to equpt. 85,000. Call O
V. Hume witli

State Finance Co., R'ltors
163 8. Hlah St. Ph. Eves.

cd!44

nwmotel
Near Salem 4 lovely units all furn. El-

ectric heat hdwd. fits. 293 feet on
9BF This is a aood buy for 116,000.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S Com'l. Ph. cdl43

BY OWM.I: Repair shop to service
2 bdrm. home, 3 5 acre. Income

31.000 per month. Unlimited possibtl-Hie-

Terms may be arranged or may
trade. Mt Green rdl43

SERVICE station for lease with Inven-

tory and equipment. Hollywood dl.it ric t
United Petroleum. Call EAt 1106. Port-
land. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr. Syke

cd

NEAT ATTRACTIVE cafe, new aqulpment.
an 99E. N Salem. Ph. 33328. cd!43

1377500. CLEANING "A PRESSING
Fxrl. shop A equip. Buslne. ahowing
steady increase Long lease, low rent.

S500. SERVICE STATION
Stock and equip. Lea pumping 13.000

gal. mo.
936.000. BUSINESS BUILD.

Leased tor 4 yr. at 6400 mo.
8.16 500. RES1D. COURT

t Unit. Rent arr Res. Hri caretaker
GROCERY STORES

I J 500. Stork, equip., llv. qtr. I.eaie.
f.hOCi. Srock, equ.p lease or rent.
118 000. Property inci. itock, equip., li i

qtr. i
117.500. siock at Invoice equip,
I.et
89 000. Property incl. stock, fix.. If. llv.
atrt.

Phone 36M0
RD LUKINBFAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St.
rdl43

YOl'NG MAN under 35: Neat, sgl.. free to
travel. Ore., Wain. cam. ana return
Ur. Collier. Grand Hotel. to p m

Don't phone. gal45
COOK: Man to cook for large group. 9190

mo., less maintenance. Perm. PO

Oregon State Training School, Wood

HELP WANTED FEMALE
EXP. GIRL for general office work. Some

bookkeeping, typing, short band. Must
be available for permanent work and
willing to move out of town. Write Box
403 Capital Journal. gbl44'

WANTED part time girl. Deluxe Donut
Shop. Apply between 11 and 3 p.m. 986
8. com ). abl44

SECRETARY for Insurance
agency should have some experience in
Insurance and be eapably trained m
shorthand and typing. Tel. dur-

ing office hours. gbl43
SILK FINISHER to work In dry cleaning

plant. Apply ftrxs cieantr. aionmoutn
or Ph. 442J gbl4fi

ASSISTANT to bookkeeper. Soma dictation
necessary. Beginning wage 31TB. Reply
Capital Journal box 401. gbl46

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES
OrriCI AND CLERICAL POSITION!

CONTACT

Commercial Placement
Agency

360 Stat St Ph. gf
WANTED SALESMEN

INSULATING SALESMAN
Need one top notch closer Will furnish
LIVE LEADS DAILY. See Mr. Stevens,
Builders Insulating Co., 980 8. Com'l.

SB144'

EXP. TIRE Salesman. Must be acq. It
Salem. State age to exp. Capital Jour-
nal Box 402. ggl46'

WANTED, an agg restive young man, ex-

perienced In selling real estate. Must
have car. P. H. Bell. 361 Chemeketa St.

OPENING for experienced real eitate
Htleimen, business, farm, city property.
See Joe L. Bourne, Realtor. 1140 North

Capitol. Ph. 38216. Xgl44

WANTED POSITIONS

MOTHERS while you work, leave your
children (3 yrs. or older) with me. A
mother myself, will give noon meal, ex.
care. Write Mrs. F, Barnes, Oen. De-

livery, Salem, Ore. hl43

YOl'NG DEPENDABLE lady withes to
care for baby from 3 to 6 month In
her own home, day. Mrs. Kuhnly, 3895
Garden Rd.. rear. hl44

PAINTING & DEC.

WANTED: TWO imall children to care
for In my home. Have a fenced-i- play
yard and have had lot of experience
with children. Mrs. Fay Frtnk, Fall
City, Ore. Phone 232. hl44

BABY SITTER. Ph.
EXP. OFFICE girl needs imm. clerical po

sition Will also consider child care,
board included. Ph. h!43

LAWN mowed, edging, shrubbery work to

hedge trimmed. Experienced man. Ph
hl44- -

CUSTOM PICKUP
HAY BALING

HERR & RIENSCHE
2't ml. out Silverton Rd. to Middle
Grove school. Turn right 4 mile. hl43

CUSTOM HAY balelng, rake with Job,
also will mow. Ph. 27103. hl62

TRACTOR WORK of all kinds, discing.
plowing, leveling. Ph. hl44

LAWN maintenance. Rebuilding and put- -

Ling In new one. Ph. hlSS

GRADER WORK by the hr. or Job.

street, roads, subdivision, fh. 2981S or
Ja897 eve. MSI

POE'S mimeographing, typing aervlce.
Prompt service, qutllty work, lower
prices. 665 N. 16th. Ph. hl55

LANDSCAPING
Pruning Rototilling. New lawn a, tree
work. Richard Boyer. Ph, M49

SEWING and alterations. Ph. hl48
ROTOTILLER work. 1145 Hood St. 0

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph. hl44
TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov

ing, int. op. worx guar. w. B. l
lister, 840 Trade. Ph h!44

AITTO PAINTING Just a thade better by
Ray Etter Call Shrock Motor Co

EDUCATION
IF YOU like to draw, setch or paint

write for Talent Test 'No Fee). Give
age and occupation. Box 393 Capital
Journal. hhl4S

ARTISTS MAKE MONEY. Do tou like to
draw? Send name, addrei. age and oc-

cupation for FREE ART TEST to find
out your ability. Box 391 Capital
Journal. hhl4S

FOR RENT ROOMS
SLEEPING ROOMS. Hot and cold water.

4K1 N. KiRh. tjc 14S- -

WE ileeplng "rm Close" In. HAC
water. Men only. 737 Center, Jkl45

FT RxT" BDRMrVith" homeprlvnege7To
re lined Christian woman or girl. Ph.

Ui"
ROOM for rent. 1140 N. Capitol. Jkl43

SLEEPING ROOM. Ph.

A1TBACTIVE rms 303S McCoy Ph.
Jkl45

Dot RLE OR twin bedroom. 1888 N. Ca-- p

tol. Jkl44
ROOMS TO RENT
WEEK OR MONTH

HOTEL SALEM
Tel

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
I RM. APT.ndJlrPhaiMO. Jpl45
FIRMXHED two room apt. Close in. Pine

lot tao working girl. Phont
evening. JP143

CLEAN. OITFT rm. Apt. Middle aged
liuiy preferred. 945 Ferry. 1pl45

Tl RNIMlLD uburbanTental. Weekor
month. Rt. 0 Box 22. Ph. 1p146

NEWLY DECOR 4.T O fUTO. apt. 125
Oerth. went Salem. pl43

Ph

FOR RENT HO'JSES
'LI. HAVE . n.w I bdrm. auburb.n hou.
lot rrnt Sund.j. M. hdwd. floor. nd
tlpr. hf.t. 17. mo. Poiltlv.l, no do.,
or r.t. SM St. I, St. iniH

3 BDRM. HOME. Completely furn. Good
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
berries, silver ran nignway. hi. i.
Box 89. Sublimity John Ziebert. ff 144

CHERRY PICKERS go down Lansing Ave
to Chester Ave. Ph. 20593. ff!43

STRAWBERRIES, Sc. Extra nice
berries. Clean patch. Oood pie Kin

bring container. P. E. Sanders. Rt. 7.
Box 352. Salem, 1 ml. E., mile south
of totem pole.

CHERRIES. 3c lb. Ph. 22923. 3405

Triangle Dr. 11143

CERTIFIED Netted Jem seed potatoes,
61.50 for 100 lb. Al Ted Rt. 7 Box
2li mile north of underpass. Ph. 31580.

II 144

ROYAL ANNE Cherr1e.3e lb.

Kaitpberrle. Log mis A Boven later. R.
A. Kite Rt. 1 Box 89 Salem l'a mile
N. of undrrpax. went on Clascar Rd. tc
O E. track, turn N., 5th house on rich!
No Sat. call. !f!44'

STRAWRtRRY PICKER. Sc box R. P
Barnwell, 4930 N. River Rd. Keltei

GOOD STRAWBERRIES, 10c, Joe
Fendrlck. Rt. Box 458, McClay Rd
Bring containers. ff 143

MARSHALL STRAWBERRIES, 8c
lb, Across from Clear Lake church. No.
River Rd ff 143

STRAWBERRIES ,0c Bring con-

tainers. Out Stiver too Rd. 3'i ml. to
Middle Grove School. Turn right mt
Herri to Riensche ff

RED RASP B E R R IE S . Ph. 3745
Brooks St ff14S

HELP WANTED
IR CHERRY Pickers today. 3333 D St. or

P!i gl43'
CHERRY PICKERS WANTED!

OOOD (HOP. Free Cherries to plrkera.
nonu you at ay ior aeason. A. H.
Hone, Rt. 8 Box 588 on Orchard Height
Rd. J' mt. from br:dte. g!44

orchard. low
trees, level erg md. Pi 8. A

Wheat ley. 728 Court St gl46
CHERRY" PICKERsiRt. 9. box 462 V mT

N off United Growers cannery. Cat!
eve. a 14

CHERRY PICKERS" W4NTEDrphrtt374?
H

WANTED: Cherry plrkera starting June
11th. Good ramp ground. Amnion Grlre
Rt. 9 Box 893 Orchard Heights Rd. Ph
16F18. 147

IF YOU like to draw" like ten or oalntsee
Talent Tet ad in Education Column

gl45
WANTFI: ONE exp. wool pretter. Electric

Cleaner P.i. '.44-

WANTrO: t'HCKKT PlrMri. T.u Av

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

OLASIIFUD ADVKftTHUtOi
Pa Lin IN
Par Line I time 0e

Per Udi 4 tlm 90a

Par Lint 1 month . M M
Outside a Salem H Pt Um

day.
tl la. Met I lime mm. IM

4 time Din 81J0. Ko Refund
READERS la Ucil New CL Oat.

Far una

To Place an Ad Phont

FOR SALE HOUSES
HOMES ABOVE AVERAGE

19.000 lor thU English tyl 3 BR wmi.i ii lit, Ur. to din. rm 3 bath, full

dry burnt., eU tot., cloit to gred, gr. to

Jr. school.
119,000 CAPE COD

Xiill besmt.. 1 lie. BR.. 18x24

,12x11 dm. rm., nook fin. m Ph. mah-
ogany, covered patio. 2 tplc., gar
, ft. pvd. st. front, all lo lawn
. ahrubi.

jw view HQMI
Well planned 3 BR. piped oil nr.

'gar. 80 It. Iront all in lawn. Ho track-
ed piaster in thii horn.

321,000. VIEW

L. picture window. gar.. 9 ia

r. 5ut the place to be by yourieii
'but not uoiaiea.

.ii win RRIPK NOME
ait 'nlaatrred. full nlumb.. 3 lie

BR., loom for more, far, Ufa time
fOOf. Ph.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. al43'

bjy OWNER: Lant nouse, I rms. down,
i n 4 lota, fruit tb nut tree. Could
b made Into apt. Price 14800. Mr.

, Back Schell, P. O. Box MB. Gerval.
a 160

lAn cm t nwNF.n,: New 3 bdrm.
..hnmaPH.A. terms. 6750 down. Phone
. L, If-

l-
XTTwiwruin mtk. 1 bdrm. home, bae

mtnt, rumpus room, oil heat, two
New carpeting. r.H.A. Call own- -

p: A VINCI
CALIFORNIA

SACRIFICE NEW 4 BEDROOM HOME

, TU kitchen, bath upstairs and down
. H.rrianod floora through out. Full plea-

t.r.rt araee. LoU of storage gpace.
fr.rp.fwi hark yard. Cost over

to build. Will .ell for 114,800. aome
tornui Also will consider cheaper house
. ,..Am rnr miirt Information inquli

t at Steven Used Can. OH S. "'J1,
5aNDALAR1a'. 3 bdrm. home. By owner
' .320 CandaUrlaB.Pjl:2iaiCuiw ti4n nw Unrirn 2 BR home, nl"(
district. Balanct 15400. T.H.A. Ph. 361 M.

(

I rm. HOUSE at Wooaburn. Wired for
UrirlB raniie. Lot 60x60. Prlra $3460.

u.. inn Hvde St.. Salem
, al46

fcOOK. YOU Houa Buyer! I have a new
2 bdrm., UV. rm.. xucnrn, um, mhu.j,
.ii r.i..t.H fnt hlind. 12x20 garage
Only 31600 down. Bal. FHA. Would

'take a building lot or ear as a part
down payment. Ph.

REDUCED for quick aale BY OWNER:
2 bdrm. hse., lovely yard, ihrubbery.
85250. Includes circuit I Ink heater A:

Tinvm Sendix optional. Near but,
'tore A school. 458 Ford St., Salem.

am1

m OWNER: Eng. siyla 6 rm. hie. 3 B.R.,
brk. nk., FCJ,, auto oil, I860 So. High.
Phone 38788.

: F.H.A. Houses
, EAST ENOLEWOOD ADDITION

23B0 ENOLEWOOD AVENUE

$3600.00 Down Modern Bumalow. J

' krmnii tfrtrle heat and fireplace.
Livim to Dlnini room, kitchen and
breakfast nook, laundry room, hard
mnmi finrira cerate, concrete drlva A

walkx. paved atreet. Full price 110,300

rHA paymenil ai.i per mumu.
1160 EVERGREEN AVENUE

13100 Down Modern CoUase typa, 3

bedrooms, oil heat piped into each room.
3 fireplace. Uvlns and dlnini room,
kitchen and breakfaat nook, hardwood
lloora. garaie, concrete drive and walks,
paved street. Full price 111.500. F.H.A.
payments on balanca tl.VJO per month.
Ail hmmea brand new and ready lor Im

mediate pouewlon. Can be financed
thru F.H.A. Top loans at itft intereal
for 30 year term If wanted.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
.411 MaRonic Bldi. Ph.
Inaurarice - Real Ettt't - Mil. Loaru
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170 3 Bd. Rm. House. Chicken houae,
hop and fllllni sta. with 3 pumps en

acre East of town.
MOTrS Bd. Rm. In Kelier dlst. Lane

Liv. Dm. Din. Rm. on H acre. Call
flarvty Huff.

! Huff Real Estate Co.
JUiltor 341 Chemektta St
Fh. 3B271 Eva. S41

tUJ- -

NOT JUST ANOTHER
, HOUSE A HOME

4 Wdrooma, hardwood floors, baaement,
Vt f shrubs, shad. Enilewood Dis-

trict.
Set W. E. Brown

:"McKillop Real Estate
Center and Hlth SU.

Da Evea.
41

SAVE $ $ $ $ $
$4250 FULL PRICE

Cnfinmlied hoiwe In Keller 2 block
Irom school and shopptna center. 30i
14 LR, 3 B.RJ. Dlnelt. kitchen, baih.
Stairway Into upstair. Beparatt 10x13

Utility, atlarlied aaraae. Cement drive-

way, aldewalkA, septic tank. Your own
welt and pump. Special this week only!
Call Len Orion.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemekia St
Ph. 19371 Eves. 33063

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

PRICE RKnt rr.D. Must aell 8 rm
modern home. Large lot. Only 3

years old. 16000.
lltF.Al, II (i Ml.. Prartirally new and amona

newer home. Lib hi cheerful room
Elec, heat. Lane a rate. Enalewood
mt. Price onlv I707H.

KT.W dlBlRBAN HOME on bus line
kua to school. 3 bedrtn., hdw. flow

Attached inrMie Lane lot. Owner
lea vina. Price iSMKK

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 Slit Si. Ph. 3 661

trentriM call: or
a 141

SPECIAL OFFER
M'a a tnod valua priced below market

t I76M). Three bedrooms. HW floor,
flrepltee, basement, furnart, nice yard
with outdoor fireplace and flnh pond --

paved mreat. shndt tree. Whert ran
Tou match It Oiad lo anow any llm.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

140 N. Hiah 8t. Phona 376KP
al4J

rTEWi I bdrm. hnuxe. Modern, Rendu
tarter. All over carpel. Price IJ1 S

H. Wrliht. Aumsville, Oie. al43
BY i)WltrB,7 rm. hWe7Loi10x16li7prl-vat-

well. Price 33000. P O. Boi M

Lyons, Ore. ai48
llY OWNER: Small "unfinished hutlitable

hoiMa on acre, north. 8130, I J00
down. Phone 14V

fi1M. H A. and late built home
east. Oaraie and poultry houoe. Fruit
Areea. Will take In ear. trailer house or
property Call O. V. Hume

State Finance Co., R'ltors
133 B. Htah St. Ph. Ees.

ai44
It6. LATE built home wi'n t

attic. Located N E. Hardwood
Mnora, fireplace, ano nil floor lur
nace. Atlavhcd tarittt. Cor. lot. Terms
Call O. V. Hunt mui

State Finance Co., R'ltors
1a3 S. Hlth St. Ph. lie.

14"
aTlM. N.W altrarttve unrm.

home In Dlst. Lane ew, lot.
Ha drilled well A alec. pump. Ttrau

. call o. v. Hume aim
5tate Finance Co., R'ltors
t IM s. Hlia St. Pn, .41l. I M

144

WALNUT PARK
BY OWNER

Nearly new home. Full bajfmant.
in basement at llvlni rm. Large lot

Plenty ahruba at flower. Over 1.400 ft
floor apaee. Buidaa garage. 1 mined
pes. Price low. Por appointment Pn

a'
FI'RN. I bdrm. old type houtt at 1107 N

Capitol St. 84800 or would lea he for I
year at m per month. Ph. 33 307. al4r

ENGLEW00D
Behind thosa two lovely birch treas at
1330 Market St. la an excellent valui
In a 3 bedroom home, llviru room with
fireplace, dinmi room, kitchen nook.
full basement, nlca back yard priced
runt at aa?w. can Craw lord.

Hodern Ranch Home
New 3 bedroom to den, beamed celling
jivint room, circuiaiini fireplace, hard-
wood floors, inaulatad. patio
double aaraae oo 3 acre, ten minutes
from downtown. 18300 ia a rliht price.

ooa term wm tak lot In town li
swap. Call Crawford.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
371 N. Hlth St. Ph. 33643. Ive.

a HI
M7M. LATE built home. Fireplace,

oil neat, nlca lot. Will take In small
acreate or small houa In town. Call
v. v. numa wun

State Finance Co., R'ltors
mi u. Hlih St. Ph. Eves

' a!44
II4O0 DOWN. Modern 2 bdrm. home. Lac

lot. Bus. 3810 Monroe. al47'
BEAUTIFUL VIEW HOME on Kin wood

neunia. KfasontOly priced. Ph.
al47

OPEN HOUSE
Bv owner. Wednesday Ihru Monday.
New. plastered, well constructed, nlcely
arranted home. Oak floors thruout. all
copper plumbina-- , auto, oil heat. 3 bdrm.
Lartt attached caraie. 2645 N. Church

146

BY OWNER: New FHA built hse. Hdwd"
fir. throuRh out, auto, oil heal. Insulat-
ed to weatherstrlpped, 2 bdrm. down
si air, unnn. upstairs lor 3 bdrm. J
lot torae aoace. Lara llv. rm. to din
et'e, lovely tile fplace. bit kit. wlti
lot of built-in- . Bia service rm.. att

sr., larte lot Just out of city limit
aouth. Or end place for children. Small
amount down, balance monthly pay
mentj. Ph. 45

COLBATH-LA- CO., REALTORS
ROOT I I N OOOD BIIYA

POSSIBLE Stun DOWN: Buys 3 room house
on lame lot Nortri. Price S1400. ISO mo.

POSSIBLE tino DOWN: Buy unfinished
oui nvaoie 3 oarm. nous In city. North.
Price 13400.

POSSIBLE tino DOWN: Buy cute bdrm
cottage finiahed outside, unfinished on
the Inside. North. Larte lot. ONLY

COLBATH LAND OO . REALTORS
1683 Center St. Ph. ill

TRADES TOR TRADES
DO YOU NEED A LARGER HOME

4 BDRM. North Salem. Price 15250. Trade
for 2 bdrm. eaual or )ea vain

3 BORM. suburban on '4 acre. Price 14030.
i oorm up to 13300 N. or E.

COLBATH LAND CO, REALTORS
(Open Eve Till 8:301

1683 Center St. Phone al43
FOR RALE OR TRADE for nice home in

aaiem, a1 acres close In. 3 bed rm.
modern horn, barn, large chicken house
family orchard, lot of shrubs, all for
110.000.

LIVING QUARTERS
7uo ior 'i acre close in, nice two bed

rm. modern home plus two rm. house
In back for Inlaws.

Call Ivan Siver

Geo. A. Walters. Realtor
Commercial

Phone 33849 Bv. 37012
al44

A BRINK AVE. culle la waiting for aome
one with a few dollar. There are two
nice bedrooms, lot of closet apace and
breakfast nook.

Goodwin and McMillin
Realtors

Fh. 34707 14773. 37385
al44

NEW HOUSE down to earth price. Built
ior a nome on a large lot with manytree. Two block lo Keixer Srhl. 3 rm.
and unfinished uralalra. HW floors,
plastered walls, excellent kitchen and
utility room. Lie. garage. 17400 and
world It. Terms.

Joe Hutchison - Realtor
4W Court St. Phone

Eve. or Mr. Craig
Member of the

Salem Multiple Listing Bureau, Inc.
al44

NEW AND ATTRACTIVE 3 bedroom home
wun oatn, combination living room and
dining room, kitchen, nook, oak floors
fireplace, utility room, room for an
xtra bedroom over the garage, auto-

matic heat. 19.000.
A VERY comfortable older type home with

4 ortiroom. oatn. living room, dining
room, kitchen, nook, bancment, furnace,

araae. A banaln at nson
POTENTIAL Bl'HINRNft property with a

oeiinit income a an apartment house.
Poastbla monthly Income U una

1 A. WITH a 4 bedroom house, bath liv
ing room, dining room, kitchen, oil heat
Barege, new store building 33x56. barn,
chicken house and cabin which rent
for 110 a month. Close to school and
transportation. Oood business location
115.000.

P. H. BELL, REALTOR
361 Chemeketa St

Ph. Evea.
a 143

WW CLAUDE a nice place lor the
monev, 3 nice bedrooms, large kitchen.
breBkfasl nook, only 11350.00 down. bal.
eay monthly payments
Goodwin and McMillin

Realtors

MOVE IN TOMORROW
81.000 down. Approximately 150 per
month for this larae home
abnul years old Fireplace, nice cor-
ner lot, bti by door. 18.700 full priceNo. 300--

Reimann for Real Estate
301 So. Hltti Strret
Sun Eves.

at44'
OOOD l B.R. home, full basement, oil

heat, full carpet in L to D R. Very neat
corner lot, aaraie. I73AO. Oood terms.
l ua show you this fine 4 B R. home
very larae linn room with extra bit
fireplace, den. sleeping porch, basement

with new furnace, walking distance
to down town, IftOOO down. Total price
313.600.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Person tl Service

Ph.
144

a, Mm VERY (IOOD 6 rm. home with
fireplace hardwood floors, extra one
rm. apartment baih on ground floor,
nice basement, new ml furnace. Only 6
Mock Irom downtown on 19 hlBhmy
Excellent location for a busmen in your
home,

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
Commercial

Eve. 35?00
B144

$5950, Business Zone
I bdrm. home with full basement, a good
place lo hate a business and a home.
Ill health only reason for selling. See
Mr, Bourn on this one. Eve Ph.

$1950
Ui e bull l to bedroom home w.th large
garage. O. K for Stale Veteran with a
low down pavmem. Call Mr. Bourne
Eve. Ph

Farm Trade
Have a M acre fatm. good land, north,
haa a beautiful plastered late built,
modern home with Ltll basement and

ulomailr nil heat, owner must sell be-
cause of health, w tl lake in 3 or three
bedroom home in Salem n a trade. Call

Hotirnr ave. rn. 1 IT,

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N Can'tnl Pn a144

Journal Want Ads Pay

II.eolT Call Roy Ferris.

Both streets paved. i a Kin aireet.

FOR SALE LOTS
VIEW LOTH, 300 blk., TUta Av WOOD-E-

LOTS, 600 blk Ratellff Dr Rt--

ric ted, city water. Ph '

FOR SALE FARMS
H A. FARM. Will Mk, trill., too. .07 N

C.pttol Apt. b!4,

Stocked & Equipped
73 acre dairy and general fahm. Modern
7 room home. Good barn. Poultry hou
as, garage, etc. All tillable land. 38 acres
of grain hay, crop In. Include 14
head dairy stock, 450 pulleU, 100 hei
tractor Ac full machinery, milking m

chine, Implements, etc. 119.500. Will
consider trade.

STROUT REALTY
859 S. 13th St. Ph. b!43'

FECIAL! lit ACRES ONLY M500
Mr. Bargain hunter, here' your deal
Thl lge. gen. farm. loc. few milej
from good valley town on mail, milk,
school to phone line mint be sold AT
ONCE because of accident to owner,
Good rolling prod. loam, woven wire
fence, spring to creek. 3 A. In strawber-
ries, family fruit. Attractive rm. home,
wired elec. range, good barn, J 80 cap.
Pi try bldg. Ilec. wtr. yt. pltry. Cow,

tools extra at bargain.
IMPROVED SUBURBAN FARM. Thl 10

Acre, on pavm't near Salem, all In fine
Boyaens to nuts the best Inveitm't
for the future you'll find. Good 3 B.R.
lute new barn, garage to pltry. hse. IF
SOLD NOW owner will Include profi-
table crop. Everything for 10850.
Terms.

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE YE. TROUT
STREAM GOOD GRAZING LAND.
These are feature that add to real
living on this 27 acre near Scio. H
la cult, bottom land, bal. pajiture, woven
wire fenced. Oood 3 B.R. home, bath.
9 cap. cow barn. 30x40 pltry. bldg. A
lovely pot for only 14500. Terms.

IRRIGATED BEAN LAND. Absentee own
er say SELL my 84 acre (all rich
black loam. Lac. plait, hse., 40x60
barn. Good 35x150 pltry. bldg. (piped
hot wtr. heat). Farm only 3, mile
from school Ac mkt., on mail, milk to
school ru, May be your Ideal for grow-
ing high oriced truck crops plus dairy-
ing A poultry. 19000 Dn. will move you
In, bal. of 89000 on good term. F.8.
Act now to get share of crops.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Luting Personal Service
164 8. Com I St. Ph.

b!45

FOR SALE ACREAGE

SALEM SUB.
All tillable. 4 acres with mod. 8 rm., 4
bdrm. home. Full basement, furnace, etc.
2 car garage, small barn. 40 large cher-
ries acre berries. Family fruit, gar-
den tractor to attachment Included.
At 812 6.i0. Consider trade.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. bbl43

Producing Acreage
S acre near Salem with modern I rm.
houAe, out bldg. About 3 acre of ex-

cellent, berries, l' acre timber pasture.
Bargain at reduced price of 17.950.

STROUT REALTY
959 S. 12th St. P1 bbl43

HIGHWAY FRONTAGE. 4 acre on 99E.
S. 2'a mi. Salem. 1 bdrm. house. Other
bldgs. 36500. Term. Trade for Portland
property. Rt. 4. Box 496. Owner. bbl47

3't ACRES on Baxter road. Unfinished
houe beautiful view, good well. Price
13,300. Phone after 4 p.m.

bbl48

A Home for the Future
10 acres, creek, older type 3 bedroom
house, berries, nice garden, 36,300.

Sea W. E. Brown

McKillop Real Estate
Center and High Street

Days Evas.
bbl43

, ACRES with 800 feet hlwgy front
age on So. 99. Older type home with
outbuildings, fruit to shade trees. 14950.
Phone bbl44

REAL ESTATE

Homeseekers Agency
Specials

SPEClALr-Ta- xI business in Silverton. 1947
Packard and going business, 13680

RENT BEATER 4 rm, At bath, electric
range, electric water heater, oil circula-
tor, ft biock from high ichool, full
price.

CLEAN TWO BDRM. mod. home. Wired for
rane. elcclric water heater. nice
around and tree, few block from
huh school. 14.300.

MOD. RM. home, large corner lot. house
redecorated and clean, utility rm. to gar-a-

includes kitchen ranae and oil cir-
culator, a real bus. 14.800.

ABOUT ACRE lnide city. 3 rm. to bath.
basement, auiomtlc furnace, plastered,
automatic water hegter, reduced to II, -
000. Term.

DANDY for a family, about i acre
J ii outA'.de city. Mod. 8 rm. Plastered
home, cement foundation, wired for
raiue. electric waier hrater. lorn of
f lull and berries, paved street, 16,300.
Term.- -
3 ACHES on h.thway near Ml. Ansel. 3
rm. to bath, utility, land for all culti-
vated 16.S00.

IF YOU are loot.n for a farm, don t
fail to see this' 46 aircA, close in, near-
ly all cultivated, 4 bdrm. home, equip-
ped poultry set up, 7.000 capacity, will
sell all farm equipment with place, must
be sold account illncae, look It over and
make us an offer.

70 ACRE valley farm, about W cultivated.
4 acres strawberries. Include tractor,
etc , 6 room modern home, good alaed
barn, two chicken house etc., lot of
fruit. Monitor area. 115.400.

WRITE for sale list. Before you sell, rent
or buy. Contact

Homeseekers Agency
SILVERTON, OREGON

CMS- -

BEST BUYS
84500 TOTAL PRICE

4 rm he close In N. Cloe lo bu Will
arrept trailer he. a part patmeni.
Term arranged. Eve. Ph. 30473 or
3.1558.

4 BDRM.
Almot new, lorated N. of Englewood.

electric heat parlou. rm corner lot,
3 hit, to bu. Well worth 310 500. FHA.
termt. Eve. Ph 30471 or 33358.

PAH MS
20 ACRES

4 rm modern home, private well, ap-
proximately half ha been cleared. Buil-
ding ite with exrell view. Total price
gMOO. win arrept nome in
equal and better value. Eve. Ph. 39403
or 33538.

M1SSFTT FARMERS
Owner willing to trade 72 rr farm
w.trt or without equipment for a buai-n- e

income prop, or what have vcni'
Modern 7 rm. home, large barn, aeveral
oiher building, no wante land Total
price 11.1 650. Equipped 817.500, Eve.
Ph. .19403 or 3.358

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
Mil Foitl.nd It.. Ptl. 1 M

flU
to Place Classified Ads

Phone

FOR SALI HOUSES

LOOKING FOR A HOME
Beautifully New Englewood Home,
bdrm. Thl place ha Just about v

erythlng for comfort, aven the price U

extremely low. io,so.

Just finished, f bdrm home. HW floor
FHA Term. 17850.

Call Ask about the home of-

fered for 17350. Thl will surprise you.
L. E. Klumpp Real Estate

4o n. cnurcn at. pn. Eve.
al43'

TODAY'S'BETBIIY"
Owner leaving. Drops price to effect Im-

mediate a. Modern 3 bdrm. home.
Hardwood floors, Both electric it oil
heat. Nicely arranged rm. Attractive ex
terior design. Excel, location. A better
deal at 18,000.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edit w iter. Ph. Eve.

a 146-

Home and Investment
Large colonial home, very attractively
landscaped, lots of fruit, large garden
pot, two extra lot can be sold off this

property and still leave a frontage of
110 feet. Reason for selling, health.
Terms. 110,000. Call Mr. McQueen eve.

Suburban Acreage
Two bedroom home, garage, 4', acre,
good barn, poultry houses, located north,
very attractive term to right party.
Property U good investment because of
location. Call Mr. McQueen. Eve.

$5500
Two bedroom home with full basement,
large garage, nice fruit and nut trees,
fenced In yard, good location. Call Mr.
McQueen eve.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. tH4'

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house. Good loca
tion. Completely remodeled. OH heat.
Utility room. Good buy. Phone

al48

IF VOU ARE INTERESTED"
In a well built 3 bdrm. home, nice dis-
trict to well priced phone al45

llftfW CASH. Btl. easy term. 4 BR house.
Newly decorated. Bath both floor. Oil
furnace. Full basement. Large lot. On
bu line. Price $10,000. Will take small
house In trade. M. B. Sterner 1887 N.
Cotiaae. Tel. a145

BY OWNER LEAVING STATE
38500. nearly new 3 bd rm, W acre, loti
oiillt-ln- pecon floors, ait. gar., cement
drive bus by door, close to school to

lores. Terms. No reasonable offer re-

fused. Rt. 5, Box 114 on Garden Rd.
Phone 28335. al49

NEW 3 Bd. Rm. houfle on large lot. Liv

ing, dining rm., kitchen and nook. Hard
wood floor. Montag oil furnace, V.
blinds. 330 Illinois off Center St. al48

LOTS
Any lxe In fine residential dlMrlct.
New addition to city above W. Salem on
the hill or south In Salem Ht. district.
Priced to sell. Easy terms. Call owner,
Karl Keider. Days call 23484, eve, 33981.

aaI48
ACRES. 3 In timber. Lovely view. 3 bdrm.
house. Newly remodeled. Recently paint-
ed exterior. New 164 ft. well to pump.
3 stoves St daveno go. 8 miles from Ladd
to Bu&lt bank on the Battle Creek dr.
33975. Ph.2-302- 148'

OPEN from 7 to 9 30 p.m. New 8 room
house. Ha fireplace, utility and attach-
ed garatc Oak floors, 24" shakes, cor-
ner lot. You'll like it. It's a gjood value.
Bus by door. Cloe lo market and chool.
FHA term. S.iS Highland Ave. Earl
Seamster ibuildrr. a 144

You Can't Beat This!
ONLY 15350 for a view home on Ter-
race drive. Lge. lot. Bsmt. apt. 11350 dn.
will handle.

$6800, Wallace Road
3 ACRES, corner lot. Near Lincoln. Oood
home, modern, 3 BK dn. Could be more.
Dble, garaee to workshop. Oood term.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

3007 N. Capitol St.
Office Fh. Eve. or

? ? ? DOWN PAYMENT
If you are a responsible party and
oan pay 170 per month Including prin-
cipal, Inieresl, taxes and insurance,
you can name your own down payment
on either one of thMe 3 suburban mod-
ern 3 bdrm. hoiwes with hdwd. floors,
rire place, van. blinds, unfinished up-
stairs St large lot. One sells tor 88100, the
other (or IBiOO. Call at 3705 Sunnyvlew
ave. we'll how them to you. a Hi

Clean 3 ZR home located8bN.
33rd St. Immediate poMesalon. 51,000
down. Call Stanley Broan with

STATE FINANCE CO.. Realtors
153 8. Hlth 81. Ph. Eves.

al46
MUM. 'a A. with clean home close

in. Brn. Chicken hoiue. Oood well. '

blk. lo city bus. Call Stanley Brown
Willi

STATE FINANCE CO.. RpBllors
153 8. Hmh Si. Ph. Eve.

14'
lll.ww. Clean nnHiern home. Hollv- -

wtod disi. t'liwe to Catholic tcliool. H.W
(liKirs, f, replace. pan room in

Term Call aianlev Brown wjih
STATE FINANCE CO., Realtors

153 S. High St. Ph. Eve.
146- -

NEARLY NEW attractive i bdrm. home.
Fireplace A V. blind., all modern. I urge
gar for quirk sale 84600. Imm. Poi.
Term. 11500 down, lflu Lana Ave. Ph.
3779. ana- -

FOK'rai.E BY OWNER; New 3 bdrm"
home. Close in to well built. Ph. 354.R
or call at 809 N. Cottage a!4fl

ATTR. "uAPE'cod. Built 194l. Nr." Buh
urn, ' blk. to bus. 2 bdrm. dn 3 up
Hdwd. fir, dn., oil fir. turn. Int. A
weaihemlrippert. Nearlv fenced ba k

)d. IT150. 11550 down. Bal. F H A 1J.15

lee. Ph. 3470.1. 145

rtrm cri) FOR Quick Sale bv Owner: New
4 Doim. nome in uauai. Phone 30O
151 lav Oieaon no

N.E. PIBI RBAN fine r home, ov
eolte room, baiement, partv rm.. ante
oil fur. A. land, moult UngatedBin at door, Imm. poMeion tU 650
mall down payment. R E. Meredith,

RH. or H M Maon,-17- 8. Commenial
Ph. ait.

FOR SALE LOTS

". REr house iarled. you finish Welt
a tier, full price 11 00 Rt 7. Box
330 K. ml. east of Totem Pole, turn
left 6th house and inqn.re Hnr
Steward. alta

aT. OR nrPl.rw."siTFdlicaHon 3
bit state bides, I3O00. Walt Soroiof-kv- .

Real Estate. Fh. aal45
OT tt' t tor on McOilrrlat St-

-aT
Sum-

mer. 150. Ph. Rt. 3. bog 907
Roberts. aalt3

111 DOWN and 313 per monthfVr lots
wiih fin water. On Silverton Road clowt
to school.

General Real Estate
168 Center Si. Opes Bveatntt

aal43
V'W IOT 64yl43 M aater, bus

Rear achool. S, Liberty Rd. Reaofi-aftM-

PS, litOS. aaltl

or partly i urn, Apt. cioa in. Heason-abl- c
rent. Ph. 34041. Jal48

OR Bedroom House, unfurnished. Re as.
rent. after 7 p,m. Jal45

BUSINESS MAN, wife to 8 yr. old boy
want to rent or lease two or three
bdrm. house by Aug. 1st. South Salem
preferred. Excellent ref. Ph.

Jal44

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD to ROOM and child care by em-

ployed mother, daughter 6. Write Capi-t-
Journal Box 404. Jjl44"

ROOM A BOARD for one busings woman'
Ph. Jii43

LOST AND FOUND
LOST Lunch kit containing E.E.A. on

r"- K145
FOUND: Bicycle, owner Identify and

claim. Phona 26911, add. 333 Water St.
O. F. Savage. km

MISCELLANEOUS
WILL TRADE ton O.M.C. van truck

lem Heights ave. ml43
LES SPRINGER, men' hatter. 464 Court.

we ciose cam mays w:30. mlSS
TJtTNTAT. TT.TTe DPditd

3 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR. HARRY 8EMLER DENTIST

Adolpb Bldg. State to Commercial Sta,

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
cfuiou oj a quaiiiiea oinger represe-nts1. Ph for free pick up and

delivery service on all make of ma-
chines, pres estimate given before work
It started. Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N. Com' I.

BUILDING MATERIAL
4.ETNA STEEL Door Frames Assembled!

B"c ""ii- inaiaiiauon COSt. fUM- -
ILTTE - West Salem. mal43

RETNFORCINO STEEL! In 4",
"lunif, west

oaicni. m143"
CHIMNEY BLOCKS it Foundation blocks.

PUMILITE, WfM Salem. mal43- -

NEW GRADE A door 36.50. Screen doort
micnrw. oi piywooa. New win-

dow 100a of sash. FIrtex, sheet rock, in-
sulation, cedar shake, asbestos siding.
Compare our prices. C. G. Long. Ph.
35831. 1 ml. North of Keizer. ma!43

$8.50 per square
No. cedar ahfngle. No. 2 35 eedar wn
shake and undercourge. 312.80 painted
No. un pain ted 19.00. No. 3 86.50. Ted
.uiier. rn. eaiem ma

SHEETRnrtT n. .hm..., T JTTT

i," "BW ,uw price, seitnBrown, Front to Court. m

Builder-Contracto- rs

We have a complete stock of framinglumber, timber to ahlplap, all grade alrock bottom prices. West Salem saw-
mill, 1050 Wallace Rd. Ph. 39593. Free
De'tT"y- mal43

AH MA . LOCK ALUMINUM LOCK
SHINGLE. The modern Permanent roof-
ing. See your dealer or Call DUt.

NEW SHIPMENT piest board. V. I "Act
tq, ft.31 Tl

MONTGOMERY WARD 8U.EM
ma

rental service. Vally Farm, uu,ctluu na. mai40"
A1VI C1M Dlvrun

.W.'rd ,ou eon Welt IN
STALLED price on your roofing needs,wide range of color Cat our outside

"ii" tr" ottlmatt Phone

MONTGOMERY WARD OO
SALEM. OREGON

ma
DOORS. INTERIOR 7 panel doors, at the

euiinww BPiiom price,bargain of only 18.60 each. Keith BrownFornt to Court Bis., Salem ma
ALUMINUM ROOFING

I ft width lo the following lenttrui
I 31.74

3 33

fT 3.48
Ask about Installation service
MONT OOM FRY WARD CO

""a. UHEUIJN

NURSERY STOCK
BEDDING PETUNIA, salvia 6 doz 11

Tuberou begonia. Merrill Greenhoue
f;rf,1(k;i mbl43- -

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
SEE OI-- Firth Carpet Sample. Cut orT

'H? 'V'1" Mrvl" Prices

HOME FURN. CO. 137 So. Com ,

. nl45
MA HOG. VENEER Sec

?; tU,1 ;",h,!y, -- '"Medt'Reducec?To

T"'.Ltl " n "" " '",, .no,. B.,. 31.10 cif.t.nr. i prlr. U. Or,.n8ALCM HOM FURN. CO. 137 i Sinus
' 37092LATE TttTiV R'MB"b!f. Ph

"f' I?1""-1- ' rro Natural
Green sramp;"' c,""nc
SALEM HOME FURN. CO. 133 So. Com 1.

r rhilr'' "re rbeiichiip:bolstered with mmi. ...

"o1?. L'1 '? iL r..
It. M. 4SS ilnlv.r.ltv. .,.!!

BCDSIDr: TABLLg M M. Hji Hon, nlli'

HOYT ST. SURPLUS"
EH.rrthln, Com. Mtuth oa latn tal.n. HOYT .md. Turn Cut to lisi

nUi
PIM BINOCt M.J, to.trwr IU, ,V"

tlw. Pli. iil.v
ALMOST Nrw Axm:nl!tr hll b'.u. tut. p.d P.M lin, .ill nerll.c. lot 171c.u no c.nt.r St.
tXCCTKIC OVt!l Ior k.t.rr. till HortT

BI.4
ro .Alt 0 T.ADI: Ooot d.v.no Hi"

'.ELECTRIC Contracilng Service. Large
farming flifi. provide ready yr. around
work. Franchise on major appliance.att. living quarter with refrig.. range,
auto. waher oil htr. Low rent. Mod.
bide. At invent, about 34100. 2S ml. N.I
Salem on 99E. Hubbard, Ore. Ph. 4511.1

FURNITURE FOR SALE

I'NPAlNTED furniture, closeout price.
WQODROW 8. 454 Center St. d
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